
VIVEKANANDA POLYTECHNIC, NEHARU NAGAR, PUTTUR 

TIME TABLE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS SEMESTER -2012 

Name of the Board:  CIVIL  

Sl.N

o. 
Date Time Subject 

Subject 

Code 
Class Batch with Register No. Total 

1 19-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 Hydraulics 9CE45P 4 Sem CE B-I: 391CE09030, 9062, 10007, 10011, 013, 054, 11301 07 

2 
19-11-2012 

11.30 to 2.30 

Surveying - II 9CE37P 3 Sem CE 

B-I: 391CE09030, 10054, 11001 to 391CE11020 19 

2.30 to 5.30 B-II: 391CE11021 to 11040 18 

20-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 B-III: 391CE11041 to 11061, 391CE12301, 12302 20 

3 20-11-2012 11.30 to 2.30 Surveying - I 9CE10P 2 Sem CE B-I:391CE11006, 11011, 11017, 11036 04 

4 20-11-2012 2.30 to 5.30 Surveying - III 9CE47P 4 Sem CE B-I: 391CE09030 01 

5 21-11-2012 

8.30 to 11.30 

Computer Application Lab 9CE56P 5 Sem CE 

B-I: 391CE09003, 011, 015, 016, 049, 061, 062, 10001 to 10013 20 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391CE10014 to 391CE10039 29 

2.30 to 5.30 B-III: 391CE10040 to 391CE10061, 391CE11301 19 

6 22-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 Building CAD 9CE46P 4 Sem CE B-I: 391CE09030 01 

7 

22-11-2012 
11.30 to 2.30 

BCS Lab 9CE16P 1 Sem CE 

B-I: 391CE12001 to 391CE12016 16 

2.30 to 5.30 B-II: 391CE12017 to 391CE12032 16 

23-11-2012 
8.30 to 11.30 B-III: 391CE12033 to 391CE12048  16 

11.30 to 2.30 B-IV: 391CE12049 to 12063, 391CE12201 16 

8 23-11-2012 2.30 to 5.30 

Material Testing Lab 9CE36P 3 Sem CE 

B-I: 391CE10054, 11001 to 391CE11020 18 

24-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 B-II: 391CE11021 to 11040 18 

11.30 to 2.30 B-III: 391CE11041 to 11061, 391CE12301, 12302 20 

9 26-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 

CASP 9CE57P 5 Sem CE 

B-I: 391CE09003, 011, 015, 016, 049, 061, 062, 10001 to 10013 20 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391CE10014 to 391CE10039 29 

2.30 to 5.30 B-III: 391CE10040 to 391CE10061, 391CE11301 19 
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VIVEKANANDA POLYTECHNIC, NEHARU NAGAR, PUTTUR 

TIME TABLE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS SEMESTER -2012 

 

Name of the Board:  INFORMATION SCIENCE 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                        PRINCIPAL 

Sl.N

o. Date Time Subject 
Subject Code 

Class 
Batch with Register No. Total 

1 19-11-2012 
9.30 to 12.30 Basic Computer Skills 9CS17P 1 Sem IS 

B-I: 391IS12001 to 391IS12011 11 

2 19-11-2012 
1.30 to 4.30 

C++ Programming Lab I404 4 Sem IS B-I: 391IS8025 01 



 

VIVEKANANDA POLYTECHNIC, NEHARU NAGAR, PUTTUR 

TIME TABLE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS SEMESTER -2012 

 

Name of the Board:  COMPUTER SCIENCE 

 

 

                                                                                                             PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 

 

Sl.N

o. 
Date Time Subject 

Subject 

Code 
Class Batch with Register No. Total 

1 16-11-2012 
9.30 to 12.30 

PC Hardware & N/W Lab 9CS35P 3 Sem CS 
B-I: 391CS11001 to 391CS11016 14 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391CS11017 to 391CS11030 13 

2 16-11-2012 2.30 to 5.30 CASP 9CS56P 5 Sem CS B-I: 391CS10001, 003 to 10008, 010 to 10023 15 

3 17-11-2012 
8.30 to 11.30 

Web Design Lab 9CS37P 3 Sem CS 
B-I: 391CS11001 to 391CS11016 14 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391CS11017 to 391CS11030 13 

4 19-11-2012 
8.30 to 11.30 

Basic Computer Skills 9CS17P 1 Sem CS 
B-I: 391CS12001 to 391CS12017 17 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391CS120018 to 391CS12034 17 

5 19-11-2012 2.30 to 5.30 Web Programming Lab 9CS55P 5 Sem CS B-I: 391CS10001, 003 to 10008, 010 to 10023 15 

6 20-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 Data Structure Lab 9CS34P 3 Sem CS B-I: 391CS11001 to 391CS11016 14 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391CS11017 to 391CS11030 13 

7 20-11-2012 2.30 to 5.30 Java Programming Lab 9CS54P 5 Sem CS B-I: 391CS10001, 003 to 10008, 010 to 10023 15 

8 21-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 Graphical User Interface 9CS36P 3 Sem CS B-I: 391CS11001 to 391CS11016 14 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391CS11017 to 391CS11030 13 



VIVEKANANDA POLYTECHNIC, NEHRU NAGAR, PUTTUR 

TIME TABLE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS SEMESTER -2012 

 

Name of the Board:  Electrical 

 

Sl.

No 

Date Time Subject Subject 

Code 

Class Batch with Register No. Total 

1 21-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 Basic Electrical & Electronics 

Lab 

9EE10P 1 Sem ME B-I: 391ME12001 to 391ME12016 16 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391ME12017 to 391ME12032 16 

2.30 to 5.30 B-III: 391ME12033 to 391ME12048 16 

22-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 B-IV: 391ME12049 to 391ME12063 15 
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VIVEKANANDA POLYTECHNIC, NEHARU NAGAR, PUTTUR 

TIME TABLE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS SEMESTER -2012 

 

Name of the Board:  MECHANICAL 

 

Sl.No. Date Time Subject 
Subject 

Code 
Class Batch with Register No. Total 

1 16-11-2012 

8.30 to 11.30 

Mechatronics Lab 9ME55P 5 Sem ME 

B-I: 391ME09014, 9026, 9038, 9049 391ME10001 to 10015 16 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391ME10016 to 391ME10038 16 

2.30 to 5.30 B-III: 391ME10039 to 10059, 391ME11301 15 

2 
17-11-2012 

8.30 to 11.30 

Basic Computer Skill Lab 9ME16P 1 Sem ME 

B-I: 391ME12001 to 391ME12016 16 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391ME12017 to 391ME12032 16 

2.30 to 5.30 B-III: 391ME12033 to 391ME12048 16 

19-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 B-IV: 391ME12049 to 391ME12063 15 

3 

19-11-2012 
11.30 to 2.30 

Material Testing  Lab 9ME35P 3 Sem ME 

B-I: 391ME10025, 10035, 10053, 391ME11001 to 391ME11013 16 

2.30 to 5.30 B-II: 391ME11014 to 391ME11031 16 

20-11-2012 
8.30 to 11.30 B-III: 391ME11032 to 11048 15 

11.30 to 2.30 B-IV: 391ME11050 to 11061, 391ME11201  391ME12301, 391ME12302 15 

4 

20-11-2012 2.30 to 5.30 

C Programming Mat Lab 9ME56P 5 Sem ME 

B-I: 391ME09014, 9026, 9038, 9049 391ME10001 to 10015 16 

21-11-2012 
8.30 to 11.30 B-II: 391ME10016 to 391ME10038 16 

11.30 to 2.30 B-III: 391ME10039 to 10059, 391ME11301 15 

5 21-11-2012 2.30 to 5.30 CNC M606 6 Sem ME B-I: 391ME08022 01 

6 22-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 
Computer Aided Engg 

Graphics Lab 

9ME24P 2 Sem ME B-I: 391AT11039, 391ME10053, 11001, 11004, 11005,11007 to 11011, 

11013 to 11015, 11032, 11036, 11041, 11043 

17 

7 22-11-2012 11.30 to 2.30 
Parametric Solid 

Modelling 
9ME47P 4 Sem ME 

391ME10015, 10017, 10022 03 

8 22-11-2012 2.30 to 5.30 Mechatronics M6505 6 Sem ME B-I: 391ME08022 01 

9 23-11-2012 

8.30 to 11.30 

CASP Lab 9ME57P 5 Sem ME 

B-I: 391ME09014, 9026, 9038, 9049 391ME10001 to 10015 16 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391ME10016 to 391ME10038 16 

2.30 to 5.30 B-III: 391ME10039 to 10059, 391ME11301 15 

10 24-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 Project M607 6 Sem ME B-I: 391ME08022 01 

 

 

            PRINCIPAL 



 

 

 

VIVEKANANDA POLYTECHNIC, NEHRU NAGAR, PUTTUR 

TIME TABLE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS SEMESTER -2012 

Name of the Board: Mechanical  

 

Sl.No Date Time Subject Subject 

Code 

Class Batch with Register No. Total 

1 
17-11-2012 

8.30 to 11.30 

Work Shop Practice-II 9ME36P 3 Sem ME 

B-I: 391ME10025, 10035, 10053, 391ME11001 to 391ME11013 16 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391ME11014 to 391ME11031 16 

2.30 to 5.30 B-III: 391ME11032 to 11048 15 

19-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 B-IV: 391ME11050 to 11061, 391ME11201  391ME12301, 391ME12302 15 

2 
19-11-2012 

11.30 to 2.30 

Work Shop Practice-II 9ME36P 3 Sem AT 

B-I: 391AT10014, 10017, 391AT11001 to 391AT11014 14 

2.30 to 5.30 B-II: 391AT11015 to 391AT11029 14 

20-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 B-III: 391AT11030 to 11038, 391AT11201 to 11203, 391AT12301 & 12302 14 

3 

20-11-2012 
11.30 to 2.30 

Machine Shop-I 9ME37P 3 Sem ME 

B-I: 391ME10025, 10035, 10053, 391ME11001 to 391ME11013 16 

2.30 to 5.30 B-II: 391ME11014 to 391ME11031 16 

21-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 B-III: 391ME11032 to 11048 15 

11.30 to 2.30 B-IV: 391ME11050 to 11061, 391ME11201  391ME12301, 391ME12302 15 

 

 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 

 

 



VIVEKANANDA POLYTECHNIC, NEHRU NAGAR, PUTTUR 

TIME TABLE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS SEMESTER -2012 

 

Name of the Board:  Automobile 

 

Sl.No Date Time Subject Subject 

Code 

Class Batch with Register No. Total 

1 16-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 Repairs & Maintenance  

Lab 

9AT35P 3 Sem AT B-I: 391AT10014, 10017 & 11001 to 11014 14 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391AT11015 to 391AT11029 14 

2.30 to 5.30 B-III: 391AT11030 to 391AT11038, 391AT11201 to 11203, 12301 to 12302 14 

2 17-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 Modern Automotive 

System Lab 

9AT54P 5 Sem AT B-I:  391AT09011, 9017, 9026, 9027, 9033, 9040, 391AT10001 to 10012 15 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391AT10015 to 391AT10036, 391AT11301 14 

3 19-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 Auto Work Shop 9AT15P 1 Sem AT B-I: 391AT12001 to 391AT1201 14 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391AT12015 to 391AT12028 14 

2.30 to 5.30 B-III: 391AT12029 to 391AT12042 14 

4 20-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 Parametric Modeling Lab 9AT55P 5 Sem AT B-I:  391AT09011, 9017, 9026, 9027, 9033, 9040, 391AT10001 to 10012 15 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391AT10015 to 391AT10036, 391AT11301 14 

5 20-11-2012 2.30 to 5.30 Auto Cad Lab 9AT37P 3 Sem AT B-I: 391AT10014, 10017 & 11001 to 11014 14 

21-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 B-II: 391AT11015 to 391AT11029 14 

11.30 to 2.30 B-III: 391AT11030 to 391AT11038, 391AT11201 to 11203, 12301 to 12302 14 

6 21-11-2012 2.30 to 5.30 CASP 9AT56P 5 Sem AT B-I:  391AT09011, 9017, 9026, 9027, 9033, 9040, 391AT10001 to 10012 15 

22-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 B-II: 391AT10015 to 391AT10036, 391AT11301 14 

 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 

 

 



VIVEKANANDA POLYTECHNIC, NEHRU NAGAR, PUTTUR 

TIME TABLE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS SEMESTER -2012 

 

Name of the Board:  Science 

 

Sl.No Date Time Subject Subject 

Code 

Class Batch with Register No. Total 

1 16-11-2012 
8.30 to 11.30 

Applied Science Lab  1 Sem CS 
B-I: 391CS12001 to 391CS12017 17 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391CS120018 to 391CS12034 17 

2 16-11-2012 2.30 to 5.30 Applied Science Lab  1 Sem IS B-I: 391IS12001 to 391IS12011 11 

3 17-11-2012 

8.30 to 11.30 

Applied Science Lab  1 Sem AT 

B-I: 391AT12001 to 391AT12014 14 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391AT12015 to 391AT12028 14 

2.30 to 5.30 B-III: 391AT12029 to 391AT12042 14 

4 
19-11-2012 

8.30 to 11.30 

Applied Science Lab  1 Sem CE 

B-I: 391CE12001 to 391CE12016 16 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391CE12017 to 391CE12032 16 

2.30 to 5.30 B-III: 391CE12033 to 391CE12048  16 

20-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 B-IV: 391CE12049 to 12063, 391CE12201 16 

5 20-11-2012 11.30 to 2.30 Applied Science Lab  
1 / 2 Sem 

ME, EC  

B-I: 391EC10027, 11025, 391ME11004 03 

 

 

 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 

 

 



 

VIVEKANANDA POLYTECHNIC, NEHRU NAGAR, PUTTUR 

TIME TABLE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS SEMESTER -2012 

 

Name of the Board:  Electronics 

 

Sl.

No 

Date Time Subject Subject 

Code 

Class Batch with Register No. Total 

1 16-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 Basic Electrical & Electronic 

Comp Lab 

9EC10P 1 Sem EC B-I: 391EC12001 to 391EC12016 16 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391EC12017 to 12031 15 

2.30 to 5.30 B-III: 391EC12032 to 12046 15 

17-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 B-IV: 391EC12047 to 12061 15 

2 17-11-2012 11.30 to 2.30 Digital Lab 9EC17P 1 Sem EC B-I: 391EC12001 to 391EC12016 16 

2.30 to 5.30 B-II: 391EC12017 to 12031 15 

19-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 B-III: 391EC12032 to 12046 15 

11.30 to 2.30 B-IV: 391EC12047 to 12061 15 

3 19-11-2012 2.30 to 5.30 Basic Computer Skills Lab 9EC15P 1 Sem EC B-I: 391EC12001 to 391EC12016 16 

20-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 B-II: 391EC12017 to 12031 15 

11.30 to 2.30 B-III: 391EC12032 to 12046 15 

2.30 to 5.30 B-IV: 391EC12047 to 12061 15 

4 21-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 Basic Electronics Lab 9EC16P 1 Sem CS B-I: 391CS11008, 391CS12001 to 12017 18 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391CS12018 to 12034,  17 

2.30 to 5.30 1 Sem IS B-I: 391IS12001 to 12011 11 

5 22-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 Programming in C Lab 9EC27P 2 Sem EC B-I: 391EC11025, 11027 & 11052 03 

 

PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VIVEKANANDA POLYTECHNIC, NEHRU NAGAR, PUTTUR 

TIME TABLE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS SEMESTER -2012  

 

Name of the Board:  Electronics 

 

Sl.

No 

Date Time Subject Subject 

Code 

Class Batch with Register No. Total 

1 16-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 VHDL Lab 9EC56P 5 Sem EC B-I: 391EC10001 to 391EC10020 17 

11.30 to 2.30 
B-II: 391EC10021 to 391EC10036, 11301 to 

11303 

16 

2 16-11-2012 2.30 to 5.30 Analog Communication Lab 9EC36P 3 Sem EC B-I: 391EC10037, 391EC11001 to 11015 15 

17-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 B-II: 391EC11016 to 391EC11029 14 

11.30 to 2.30 
B-III: 391EC11031 to 11042, 12301, 12302, 

477EC11052 

14 

3 17-11-2012 2.30 to 5.30 Industrial Automotion Lab 9EC55P 5 Sem EC B-I: 391EC10001 to 391EC10020 17 

19-11-2012 
8.30 to 11.30 

B-II: 391EC10021 to 391EC10036, 11301 to 

11303 

16 

4 19-11-2012 11.30 to 2.30 Analog Electronics Circuits 

Lab 

9EC35P 3 Sem EC B-I: 391EC10037, 391EC11001 to 11015 15 

2.30 to 5.30 B-II: 391EC11016 to 391EC11029 14 

20-11-2012 
8.30 to 11.30 

B-III: 391EC11031 to 11042, 12301, 12302, 

477EC11052 

14 

5 20-11-2012 11.30 to 2.30 CASP Lab 9EC57P 5 Sem EC B-I: 391EC10001 to 391EC10020 17 

2.30 to 5.30 
B-II: 391EC10021 to 391EC10036, 11301 to 

11303 

16 

6 21-11-2012 8.30 to 11.30 PCB Lab 9EC37P 3 Sem EC B-I: 391EC10037, 391EC11001 to 11015 15 

11.30 to 2.30 B-II: 391EC11016 to 391EC11029 14 

2.30 to 5.30 
B-III: 391EC11031 to 11042, 12301, 12302, 

477EC11052 

14 
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